ZETTLER electronics GmbH
                                                                                                       Fax  +49 89 800 97 200          www.ZETTLERelectronics.com
office@ZETTLERelectronics.com 0      97 800 89 +49 Tel.    Germany                   Puchheim, D-82178 Junkersstrasse 3,
2008-10-08
XMC0
Definite Purpose Contactors
Switching up to 120A
Features

office@ZETTLERelectronics.com 0      97 800 89 +49 Tel.    Germany                   Puchheim, D-82178 Junkersstrasse 3,
XMC0
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
-
50 -
Full Load Amps
Number of Poles
Coil Voltage
E
Cover
Mounting Plate
B
Terminal
B C
Contact Material
Custom Special Code
XMC0 - 3 H - XXXX
Coil Voltage
25 25 FLA
32 32 FLA
40 40 FLA
50 *50 FLA
63 *63 FLA
75 75 FLA
90 90 FLA
Full Load Amp
1   1-pole + 1 shunt - Compact
2   2-pole - Compact
7   1-pole  - Compact
3   3-pole* - Standard
3A   2-pole - Standard
Number of Poles
* 3P is only option for 50/63/75/90 Amp models
D 12V 12V
E 24V 24V
F 110-120V 110-120V
I 208-220V 208-240V
L 277V
N 380-415V 440-480V
U 550-600V 550-600V
50Hz         60Hz
A Plastic Base
B Metal Plate
C
Metal Plate with
DIN rail mounting*
Mounting Plate
A Long cover
B Short cover
Cover
A   Screw
B   Sems clamp
C   Slotted & Hex head washer
D   Box lug
Terminal with Quick Connects
Nil AgSnO2
H AgCdO
Contact Material
* Available for 50 &63 Amp versions only
* CUR approval pending
XMC0
ZETTLER electronics GmbH
                                                                                                       Fax  +49 89 800 97 200          www.ZETTLERelectronics.com
office@ZETTLERelectronics.com 0      97 800 89 +49 Tel.    Germany                   Puchheim, D-82178 Junkersstrasse 3,